June ACE Day Results

Ace of the Month
Gross
Connie Culley (83)

Flight 1 (9 Golfers)
Gross

Takeyo Eakin (88)
Brenda Brown (88)

Flight 2 (8 Golfers)
Gross

Margie Buhler (90)
Marie Kahng (94)

Flight 3 (7 Golfers)
Gross

Ruth Irving (96)
Ret Convey (99)

Flight 4 (7 Golfers)
Gross

Cathe Kropp (98)
Cleo Fazzino (101)

Total Gross

Total Sweeps

$$$
$25

$$$
$12
$10

$$$
$12
$10

$$$
$12
$10

$$$
$12
$10
$88

$136

Net
Geri Conser (67)

Net
Kim Seales (72)

Net
Eila Sallaberry (75)

Net
Venetia Lewis (76)

Net
Gail Pimpton (74)

Total Net

$5$
$25

$5$
$12

$$$
$12

$$$
$12

$$$
$12

$48



Optional Skins Games

Gross Skins by Field

Player Skins Details Pay Out

Eila Sallaberry 2 Par ognllz , Par $21.60

Reenie Romey 1 Birdie on 13 $10.80

Ann Running 1 Par on 4 $10.80

Geri Conser 1 Paron 11 $10.80
$54.00

Optional Skins Game

Net Skins by Field

Player Skins Details Pay Out
Berb Verbus 1 Eagle on 7 $13.50
Ann Running 1 Eagle on 4 $13.50
Cathe Kropp 1 Eagle on 17 $13.50
Geri Conser 1 Birdie on 11 $13.50
$54.00

Net Skins Accounting
# Participants

Net Skins Buy Ir

# skins
Payout per Skin
Total Pay Out

Gross Skins Accounting
# Participants

Net Skins Buy Ir

# skins

Payout per Skin

Total Pay Out

Total Pay In
Total Pay Out

27
$54

$10.80
$54.00

27
$54

$13.50
$54.00

$108
$108



